CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE MASCHILI
Distanza percorso: 10000m
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172
187
211
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171
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170
155
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150
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115
180
159
141
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176
167
158
184
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Atleta

Albano Rudy
Ferrarotti Alessandro
Faggiano Leandro
Falco Italo

Alami Abdellah
Dobrilla Emanuele
Aiello Alessio

Simonetti Donato

Bonardi Manuel
Cagnazzo Eugenio

Donati Lorenzo

Manzolini Roberto

De Pamphilis Manfredo
Cibrario Bertolotti Umberto
Masucci Valerio

Ferri Filippo

Micalizio Alfonso
Bertaina Cristian
Castellani Francesco
Le Cause Antonio
Facchini Rudi

Ferguglia Marco

Sheet1

41° CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ASPMI

DI CORSA SU STRADA

L'AQUILA, 29 MAGGIO 2022

M/F Anno Societa

CATEGORIA M23

M = 1992 GS Polizia Municipale Torino

M | 1993 GS Polizia Municipale Torino

M = 1993 Polizia Locale Pozzuoli

M | 1988 GSPM Montesilvano

M = 1995 GS Polizia Municipale Brescia

M | 1997 Polizia Locale Trieste

M = 1989 GS Polizia Municipale Torino

M | 1990 GS Polizia Locale Bologna
CATEGORIA M35

M = 1987 GS Polizia Municipale Torino

M | 1984 Polizia Locale Ancona

M | 1985 GS Polizia Locale Bologna
CATEGORIA M40

M | 1978 GS Polizia Municipale L'Aquila

M | 1979 Comando PL Penne

M = 1978 GS Polizia Municipale Torino

M | 1981 GS Polizia Locale Milano

M = 1979 GS Polizia Munipale Firenze
CATEGORIA M45

M | 1976 GS Polizia Locale Milano

M | 1975 GS Polizia Municipale Torino

M | 1975 GS Polizia Locale Terni

M | 1977 GS Polizia Locale Milano

M | 1975 GS Polizia Municipale L'Aquila

M | 1974 GS Polizia Municipale Torino
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Tempo

32.52.00
33.06.00
36.54.00
41.00.00
53.05.00
53.56.00
55.10.00
58.29.00

35.12.00
49.02.00
56.11.00

40.57.00
43.29.00
47.47.00
50.54.00
1.00.34

43.00.00
45.32.00
46.11.00
51.34.00
54.47.00
57.49.00
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142
169
161
219
190
153
215

214
174
157
216
189
152

196
224
227
193
165

228
198
225
188

226

166

Ranfagni Alessio
Aghilar Davide
Morabito Marcello
Vitri Sergio

Gentile Fabio
Macchioni Massimo

Canelli Alessandro

Belich Moreno
Bellachioma Alberto
Coli Maurizio

Del Core Paolo
Fruianu Roberto

Lolli Luca

Scrofani Salvatore
Di Bartolomeo Dino
Cantore Flavio
Miconi Marino

Tommasetti Riccardo

Bruzzese Isidoro
Trenta Giancarlo
Caldana Lucio

Ferrero Silvano

Di Tommaso Franco

Borghi Giancarlo
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CATEGORIA M50

M 1972 |GS Polizia Munipale Firenze

M 1970 |GS Polizia Municipale Torino

M | 1972 GS Polizia Locale Milano

M | 1969 Polizia Locale Trieste

M | 1971 GS Polizia Municipale L'Aquila

M | 1969 GS Polizia Locale Di Bologna

M | 1970 Polizia Locale Trieste
CATEGORIA M55

M 1967 Polizia Locale Trieste

M 1963 GS Polizia Municipale Torino

M | 1966 GS Polizia Locale Milano

M | 1965 Polizia Locale Trieste

M 1967 GS Polizia Municipale Torino

M | 1966 GS Polizia Locale Di Bologna
CATEGORIA M60

M 1961 |GS Polizia Municipale Avola

M 1961 Polizia Municipale Bellante

M | 1958 PM Chiusa Di San Michele

M 1958 |GS Polizia Municipale L'Aquila

M | 1960 GS Polizia Locale Milano
CATEGORIA M65

M 1955 |Polizia Municipale Grotteria

M 1956 |GS Polizia Municipale Brescia

M 1954 PM Castel D'Azzano

M 1956 GS Polizia Municipale Torino
CATEGORIA M70

M 1949 |Polizia Municipale Chieti
CATEGORIA M75

M | 1941 GS Polizia Locale Terni
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37.54.00
43.50.00
49.50.00
51.19.00
53.53.00
55.07.00
59.53.00

45.14.00
50.04.00
52.37.00
53.49.00
1.02.27
1.04.13

47.31.00
48.12.00
48.28.00
56.34.00
59.47.00

45.17.00

53.53.00

55.15.00
1.00.54

51.38.00

1.05.27



